

Legislation Text

File #: File ID 12638, Version: 1

Award

Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-17-208, Amendment No. 5, The Ashton Company, Inc., Contractors and Engineers, Borderland Construction Company, Inc., Granite Construction Company, Sunland Asphalt & Construction, Inc., and Tucson Asphalt Contractors, Inc., to provide a Job Order Master Agreement for paving services. This amendment increases the annual shared award amount by \$1,000,000.00 for a new annual shared award amount of \$4,000,000.00 due to an increase in yearly projects for these services. The revised cumulative not-to-exceed amount is \$13,000,000.00. <u>Funding Source</u>: Various Funds. <u>Administering Department</u>: Public Works.